Plans and Specifications may be downloaded for free using Amereco’s online ftp site. Call Amereco at 219-531-0531 
to be added to the Plan Holder List and receive the ftp site address and password or request a printed bound copy. 
Printed bound copies may be secured by prospective bidders upon request to Amereco. A One Hundred Twenty-Five 
Dollar ($125.00) non-refundable deposit is required for the Plans and Specifications. The check should be made 
payable to Amereco.  

A Pre-Bid Conference will be held on May 6, 2025, at 12:30 PM, at United Neighborhood Inc, 5209 Hohman Ave, 
Suite 204, Hammond, IN 46320.